7. Gailberg-Moorlauf & Walking 2017 am 2. Juli 2017

Ergebnisliste

Mini Moorlauf - 250 m

Rg. StNr  Name
Bambini mannlich
1 397 KRALL Lucas

Bambini weiblich

1 396 OBERNOSTERER Katharina
2 394 KOGLER Marlen

3 393 ZOJER Laura

4 395 BENEDIKT Leonie

Kinder Moorlauf - 500 m

U8 mannlich

1 115 PICHLER Lenni

2 151 MORTL Samuel

3 402 ZOJER Paul

4 399 GUGGENBERGER Cornelius
U8 weiblich

1 401 RAUTER Lilliane

2 400 KOGLER Lea

Kinder Moorlauf - 500 m
U210 mannlich

1 145 HOLZAPFEL Luis
413  BOHLEN Augustin
411 RAUTER Guliano
410 MORTL Simeon
405 KRALL Tobias
121  PICHLER Noah
409 KOGLER Noah
412 GUGGENBERGER Clemens
152  SIENCNIK Thomas
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Klasse

Kinder mannl.

Kinder weibl.
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Kinder weibl.
Kinder weibl.

U8 mannl.
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U8 weibl.
U8 weibl.

U 10 mannl.
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U 10 mannl.
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U 10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.
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Zeit

1:47.8

2:03.2
2:20.2
2:28.6
2:55.3

03:08,0
03:17,9
03:20,0
04:03,8

03:10,2
03:29,7
03:31,0

2:34.8
2:37.5
2:42.3
2:54.8
2:59.2
3:03.8
3:06.5
3:23.1
3:24.0

Diff

+17.0
+25.4
+52.1

+9.9
+12.0
+55.8

+19.5
+20.8

+2.7

+7.5
+20.0
+24.4
+29.0
+31.7

48.3
+49.2



10 407  PETUTSCHNIG Lenyo

U10 weiblich
1 147 WEGER Jana
2 403 ZOJER Johanna
3 408 TSCHALER Viktoria
4 406 OBERNOSTERER Sarah
5 404 HOHENWARTER Kailin

Schiiler Moorlauf - 1.000 m
U12 mannlich

1 422  TSCHALER Simon
2 416  MORTL David
3 420 KRALL Nicolas
U12 weiblich
1 429 GUGGENBERGER Martina
2 414  DRUMBL Hannah
3 419 KRISTLER Pia
4 417  WARMUTH Antonia
5 415 LORA Elina

U14 mannlich

1 424  MORTL Jonas

2 426  ZANKL Jonas

3 428 BOHLEN Caspar

4 427 HOHENWARTER Kilian
U14 weiblich

1 430 GUGGENBERGER Silvia

2 149 HOHENWARTER Celin

3 425 WARMUTH Franziska

4 150 HOHENWARTER Leonie

5 423  MORTL Annalena
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U 10 mannl.

U 10 weibl.
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U 12 mannl.
U 12 mannl.
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U 14 mannl.
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U 14 mannl.

U 14 weibl.
U 14 weibl.
U 14 weibl.
U 14 weibl.
U 14 weibl.

3:25.5

2:57.6
3:12.9
3:19.4
3:34.2
3:49.3

3:57.8
4:22.3
4:38.2

4:19.6
4:39.9
4:44.9
4:58.8
5:37.5

4:20.9
4:40.7
4:42.6
5:07.8

4:14.8
4:39.1
4:41.5
4:53.3
6:18.7

+50.7

+15.3
+21.8
+36.6
+51.7

+24.5
+40.4

+20.3

+25.3

+39.2
+1:17.9

+19.8
+21.7
+46.9

+24.3

+26.7

+38.5
+2:03.9



Jugend Moorlauf - 2.000 m
U16 mannlich

1 154  VALTINER Adamo 2003 AUT  OAV Jugend&Sport OAMTC M U 16 mannl. 15:41.7

2 134 WARMUTH Thomas 2003 AUT  OAV Jugend&Sport OAMTC M U 16 mannl. 15:42.2 +0.5
U16 weiblich

1 450 TSCHALER Miriam 2003 AUT  OAV Jugend&Sport OAMTC W U 16 weibl. 12:44.1

Gailberg Moorlauf - 8.000 m

MH
1 124  WINKLER Michael 1993 AUT OAV Obergailtal M  MH 43:46.1
WH
1 432  NEUWIRTH Miriam 1992 AUT  OAV Obergailtal w  WH 46:40.3
2 447  SALCHER Madeleine 1990 AUT o.V. w  WH 49:05.7 +2:25.4
M30
1 153 WALCHENSTEINER Markus 1980 AUT  OAV Obergailtal M  M30 42:42.5
W30
1 433 KOGLER Melanie 1980 AUT  OAV Jugend&Sport OAMTC W W30 50:17.8
M40
1 52  MORTL Hannes 1975 AUT  OAV Obergailtal M M40 42:21.9
2 435 OBERNOSTERER Daniel 1972 AUT  OAV Obergailtal M M40 43:36.3 +1:14.4
3 148 WEGER Holger 1973 AUT GSK M M40 46:06.3 +3:44.4
4 434  KOGLER Christian 1976 AUT  OAV Jugend&Sport OAMTC M M40 48:28.0 +6:06.1
5 442 KRALL Helmar 1977 AUT OAV Obergailtal M M40 48:49.0 +6:27.1
W40
1 439  KRISTLER Inge 1969 AUT OAV Obergailtal W W40 48:43.6
M50
1 118  MORTL Michael 1967 AUT  OAV Obergailtal M M50 35:46.2
2 437 EBNER Gerald 1962 AUT  OAV Jugend&Sport OAMTC M M50 40:46.6 +5:00.4
3 438  ENZI Erich 1963 AUT OAV Obergailtal M M50 48:51.9 +13:05.7



W50

1 436  GOLLREIDER Anna
M60

1 440 HAFNER Herbert

2 441 NEUWIRTH Andreas

Gailbergmoor Walking 6.000 m

mannlich

1 452  ZANKL Jakob

2 422  TSCHALER Simon

3 140 WARMUTH Josef

4 134 WARMUTH Thomas
weiblich

1 450 TSCHALER Miriam

2 129 WARMUTH Franyiska

3 448 EBNER Christa

4 127  WARMUTH Antonia

5 457  PETUTSCHNIG Christiana

6 123 EBNER Daniela

7 132 WARMUTH Babara

8 454  ZANKL Sarah

9 453  ZANKL Sandra

10 112  MORTL Astrid

11 455  KRALL Daniela

12 451 OBERNOSTERER Alexandra

13 144  DRUMBL Marion

14 141 GUGGENBERGER Andrea

15 456  KOLLMITZER Sabine

16 146 BUCHACHER Liselotte

17 443  ENZI Gudrun

18 445 CAMWERI Larissa

19 446  KARNER Martina

20 444  ENZI Melanie
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Walking mannlich
Walking méannlich
Walking méannlich
Walking méannlich

Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich
Walking weiblich

43:54.1

43:14.4

46:38.4 +3:24.0
48:34.4

48:35.2 +0.8
49:149  +40.5
58:57.2 +10:22.8
50:19.8

50:55.6  +35.8
53:13.8 +2:54.0
54:19.0 +3:59.2
55:39.0 +5:19.2
55:41.3 +5:21.5
58:58.3 +8:38.5

1:01:13.7 +10:53.9
1:01:15.9 +10:56.1
1:05:59.3 +15:39.5
1:06:01.1 +15:41.3
1:06:13.0 +15:53.2
1:08:47.6 +18:27.8
1:08:50.0 +18:30.2
1:08:51.2 +18:31.4
1:10:19.1 +19:59.3
1:12:43.0 +22:23.2
1:12:45.5 +22:25.7
1:12:47.4 +22:27.6
1:12:51.9 +22:32.1



